



INTRODUCING...

Gluten-Free &  
Wheat-Free

All Natural Pasta!

Food  
Service



Vegetable Lasagna



Stuffed Shells



Cheese Lasagna



- Made with the highest quality ingredients available and frozen at the peak of freshness.
- Gluten-Free & Wheat-Free
- All Natural
- Vegetarian
- 0g Trans Fat
- No WBRO
- No Artificial Flavors, Additives, Preservatives, and Artificial Colors.

**F**OR OVER 40 YEARS, the “Caesar” family has been serving our delicious pasta recipes into your homes. From package to palate in minutes, Caesar’s continues to meet our customer needs with our new Gluten-Free & Wheat-Free pasta meals. Now everyone can enjoy authentic Italian Food; even those with special dietary restrictions. Because your family is so important to us, we guarantee our continued use of only the freshest, highest quality, all-natural ingredients. Our Gluten-Free pasta is made with tender-rice flour noodles combined with creamy ricotta cheese filling seasoned to perfection with herbs and spices. Our secret marinara sauce is added to make this a complete meal you can easily enjoy. **BUONO APPETITO!**

**CONTACT US:** Caesar’s Pasta Specialties • 1001 Lower Landing Road  
Blackwood, New Jersey 08012 • (856) 227-2585 • [www.caesarspasta.com](http://www.caesarspasta.com)

**MADE IN THE USA**

Product Code	Case UPC# 0-78411	Case Pack	Size	Description	Pallet Config.	CS. Per Pallet	Net CS. WT.	CS. Dimensions L x W x H	CU. FT. Per CS.
71002	12127	96 ct.	1.75 oz.	Gluten/Wheat Free Stuffed Shells	10 x 8	80	10.5	16½ x 9¾ x 9¾	.92
71007	12128	60 ct.	2.5 oz.	Gluten/Wheat Free Manicotti	10 x 12	120	9.375	16¾ x 9¾ x 7	.66
71012	12129	4	5 lb.	Gluten/Wheat Free Vegetable Lasagna	12 x 6	72	20	12 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>16</sub> x 10 <sup>13</sup> / <sub>16</sub> x 9	.69
71017	12130	4	5 lb.	Gluten/Wheat Free Cheese Lasagna	12 x 6	72	20	12 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>16</sub> x 10 <sup>13</sup> / <sub>16</sub> x 9	.69

**Gluten-Free and Wheat-Free Stuffed Shells**

**Nutrition Facts**

Serv Size 3 pc (150g)  
Serv Per Container: 32

Amount per Serving		% Daily Value*	
<b>Calories</b> 320	Calories from Fat 70		
<b>Total Fat</b> 8g		<b>12%</b>	
<b>Saturated Fat</b> 4.5g		<b>22%</b>	
<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25mg		<b>9%</b>	
<b>Sodium</b> 280mg		<b>12%</b>	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 47g		<b>16%</b>	
<b>Dietary Fiber</b> 3g		<b>10%</b>	
<b>Sugars</b> 3g			
<b>Protein</b> 15g			
Vitamin A 6%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 20%	Iron 15%		

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Nutrients	Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	30g	37g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

**Ingredients:** Flour (Rice Flour, Corn Starch, Tapioca Flour, and Xanthan Gum), Whole Milk Ricotta Cheese (Pasteurized Cheese Whey, Whole Milk, Distilled Vinegar, and Salt), Pasteurized Egg Whites, Sea Salt, Black Pepper, and Parsley.

**Allergen Information:**  
**CONTAINS MILK, EGGS. THIS FACILITY IS FREE FROM PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.**  
Good manufacturing practices are used to segregate ingredients in a facility that also processes foods containing wheat, shellfish, and fish ingredients.



Gluten-Free & Wheat-Free Stuffed Shells

**Gluten-Free and Wheat-Free Manicotti**

**Nutrition Facts**

Serv Size 1 pc (71g)  
Serv Per Container: 60

Amount per Serving		% Daily Value*	
<b>Calories</b> 150	Calories from Fat 50		
<b>Total Fat</b> 6g		<b>9%</b>	
<b>Saturated Fat</b> 3.5g		<b>17%</b>	
<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 35mg		<b>12%</b>	
<b>Sodium</b> 180mg		<b>8%</b>	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 16g		<b>5%</b>	
<b>Dietary Fiber</b> less than 1g		<b>3%</b>	
<b>Sugars</b> 1g			
<b>Protein</b> 8g			
Vitamin A 4%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 10%	Iron 6%		

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Nutrients	Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	30g	37g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

**Ingredients:** Whole Milk Ricotta Cheese (Pasteurized Cheese Whey, Whole Milk, Distilled Vinegar, and Salt), Flour (Rice Flour, Corn Starch, Tapioca Flour, and Xanthan Gum), Pasteurized Egg Whites, Sea Salt, Black Pepper, and Parsley.

**Allergen Information:**  
**CONTAINS MILK, EGGS. THIS FACILITY IS FREE FROM PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.**  
Good manufacturing practices are used to segregate ingredients in a facility that also processes foods containing wheat, shellfish, and fish ingredients.



Gluten-Free & Wheat-Free Manicotti

**Gluten-Free and Wheat-Free Vegetable Lasagna**

**Nutrition Facts**

Serv Size 1 cup (240g)  
Serv Per Container: 9

Amount per Serving		% Daily Value*	
<b>Calories</b> 260	Calories from Fat 80		
<b>Total Fat</b> 8g		<b>13%</b>	
<b>Saturated Fat</b> 4g		<b>20%</b>	
<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 15mg		<b>6%</b>	
<b>Sodium</b> 780mg		<b>33%</b>	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 29g		<b>10%</b>	
<b>Dietary Fiber</b> 3g		<b>13%</b>	
<b>Sugars</b> 5g			
<b>Protein</b> 12g			
Vitamin A 150%	Vitamin C 35%		
Calcium 25%	Iron 10%		

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Nutrients	Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	30g	37g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

**Ingredients:** Water, Concentrated Crushed Tomatoes, Onions, Flour (Rice Flour, Corn Starch, Tapioca Flour, and Xanthan Gum), Whole Milk Ricotta Cheese (Pasteurized Cheese Whey, Whole Milk, Distilled Vinegar, and Salt), Whole Milk Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, and Microbial Enzymes), Spinach, Carrots, Broccoli, Mushrooms, Canola Oil, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Pasteurized Egg Whites, Garlic, Sea Salt, Basil, Red Pepper, Black Pepper, Oregano, and Parsley.

**Allergen Information:**  
**CONTAINS MILK, EGGS. THIS FACILITY IS FREE FROM PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.**  
Good manufacturing practices are used to segregate ingredients in a facility that also processes foods containing wheat, shellfish, and fish ingredients.



Gluten-Free & Wheat-Free Vegetable Lasagna

**Gluten-Free and Wheat-Free Cheese Lasagna**

**Nutrition Facts**

Serv Size 1 cup (240g)  
Serv Per Container: 9

Amount per Serving		% Daily Value*	
<b>Calories</b> 260	Calories from Fat 100		
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g		<b>18%</b>	
<b>Saturated Fat</b> 5g		<b>27%</b>	
<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 30mg		<b>9%</b>	
<b>Sodium</b> 540mg		<b>23%</b>	
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24g		<b>8%</b>	
<b>Dietary Fiber</b> 2g		<b>9%</b>	
<b>Sugars</b> 6g			
<b>Protein</b> 15g			
Vitamin A 10%	Vitamin C 4%		
Calcium 30%	Iron 10%		

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Nutrients	Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	30g	37g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

**Ingredients:** Water, Concentrated Crushed Tomatoes, Onions, Flour (Rice Flour, Corn Starch, Tapioca Flour, and Xanthan Gum), Whole Milk Ricotta Cheese (Pasteurized Cheese Whey, Whole Milk, Distilled Vinegar, and Salt), Whole Milk Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, and Microbial Enzymes), Canola Oil, Organic Evaporated Cane Juice, Pasteurized Egg Whites, Garlic, Sea Salt, Basil, Red Pepper, Black Pepper, Oregano, and Parsley.

**Allergen Information:**  
**CONTAINS MILK, EGGS. THIS FACILITY IS FREE FROM PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.**  
Good manufacturing practices are used to segregate ingredients in a facility that also processes foods containing wheat, shellfish, and fish ingredients.



Gluten-Free & Wheat-Free Cheese Lasagna